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CONCOURS AMICAL DE 
TIR SUR SILHOUETTES 

MÉTALLIQUES
MONTREDON-
LABESSONIE
01-02/09/2018

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 ASTIER Robert C.T.C. 02.627.730 10 10 10 10 40 190
2 AGNELLO Philippe Sté de tir de la Vallée de l'Hers 00.783.283 10 10 9 10 39 140
3 CALVO Jean Ass. Castraise tir compétition 02.391.648 10 10 9 10 39 90
4 BEYT Guy Société de tir du bassin de thau 00.622.007 10 10 9 8 37 70
5 AURIERE Alain Marmotir 02.420.452 9 9 10 8 36 60
6 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA 02.508.085 10 8 5 5 28 55
7 VALETTE Jean Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 00.714.589 10 9 4 5 28 50
8 HUGUES Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 9 8 5 5 27 45
9 MEUNIER Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 8 9 6 4 27 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 CALVO Jean Ass. Castraise tir compétition 02.391.648 10 9 7 10 36 190
2 ASTIER Robert C.T.C. 02.627.730 10 8 9 8 35 140
3 BEYT Guy Société de tir du bassin de thau 00.622.007 10 10 8 7 35 90
4 AGNELLO Philippe Sté de tir de la Vallée de l'Hers 00.783.283 10 10 7 6 33 70
5 AURIERE Alain Marmotir 02.420.452 10 9 3 8 30 60
6 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA 02.508.085 10 6 4 4 24 55
7 VALETTE Jean Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 00.714.589 4 8 4 4 20 50
8 HUGUES Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 6 5 4 4 19 45
9 MEUNIER Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 7 5 2 4 18 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 ASTIER Robert C.T.C. 02.627.730 10 7 7 6 30 190
2 AURIERE Alain Marmotir 02.420.452 9 8 5 6 28 140
3 CALVO Jean Ass. Castraise tir compétition 02.391.648 8 5 4 4 21 90
4 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA 02.508.085 8 6 1 5 20 70
5 AGNELLO Philippe Sté de tir de la Vallée de l'Hers 00.783.283 6 5 5 4 20 60
6 BEYT Guy Société de tir du bassin de thau 00.622.007 6 5 4 4 19 55
7 VALETTE Jean Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 00.714.589 3 6 3 1 13 50
8 HUGUES Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 4 2 2 4 12 45
9 MEUNIER Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 3 3 3 3 12 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 CALVO Jean Ass. Castraise tir compétition 02.391.648 10 9 7 9 35 190
2 AURIERE Alain Marmotir 02.420.452 10 8 7 6 31 140
3 AGNELLO Philippe Sté de tir de la Vallée de l'Hers 00.783.283 10 6 7 6 29 90
4 ASTIER Robert C.T.C. 02.627.730 10 10 5 3 28 70
5 BEYT Guy Société de tir du bassin de thau 00.622.007 8 7 7 5 27 60
6 VALETTE Jean Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 00.714.589 8 4 3 2 17 55
7 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA 02.508.085 8 5 2 1 16 50

Pistolet  22 L.R. production

Révolver 22 L.R. production

Debout  22 L.R. production

                                                      Unlimited 22 L.R. 
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8 HUGUES Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 6 5 4 0 15 45
9 MEUNIER Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 5 7 3 0 15 40

Points
Rang Nom Prénom Club Licence P C D M Total Circuit

1 ASTIER Robert C.T.C. 02.627.730 40 35 31 27 133 380
2 CALVO Jean Ass. Castraise tir compétition 02.391.648 38 33 27 33 131 280
3 AURIERE Alain Marmotir 02.420.452 38 34 25 28 125 180
4 AGNELLO Philippe Sté de tir de la Vallée de l'Hers 00.783.283 36 31 28 26 121 140
5 BEYT Guy Société de tir du bassin de thau 00.622.007 34 32 28 24 118 120
6 CHAMAYOU Gabriel AMTACA 02.508.085 36 25 12 15 88 110
7 VALETTE Jean Louis Tir Sportif Toulouse Bessières 00.714.589 25 27 14 12 78 100
8 HUGUES Xavier A.M.T.A.C.A. 2741421 19 27 15 12 73 90
9 MEUNIER Yves A.M.T.A.C.A. 3345439 18 27 15 12 72 80

Combiné 22 L.R.


